
Tevi si racorduri

I.D.: 98662763

Data publicarii	11.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44163000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.258,25 RON - 3.258,25 RON

Descriere: 1. TEAVA ROTUNDA D60.3X3 (10400784) M 30 24.95 748.50 2. Teu 90 NG FI 2" (10807335) BUC 20 19.05 381.00 3. Cot 90 NG FI x FI nr2 2" (10807334) BUC 20 18.11 362.20 4. COT 90 NG FI x FE nr1 2" (10806960) BUC 20 16.95 339.00 5. Niplu NG 2" (10807327) BUC 20 11.35 227.00 6. OLANDEZ NG 2" FI GEBO (10819811) BUC 20 37.89 757.80 7. STUT ZINCAT FILETAT FE-FE 2 L200MM (11176555) BUC 25 17.71 442.75
